Entry Number

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number

DEPT 111 - DOG
2025 Hartford Fair

Animal Animal Name

Club

- Fair Entry,

2 SignUpGenius company

Placing

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JB DOG - NO PREVIOUS TRAINING/01: Beginner Novice A

Entries in this class:9

11969
8302
10537

8929

8179
7454
7969
6787
748

Bucknam, Lillian
Hall, Miranda

Justice , Katelyn
MacLaren, Isabelle

Mitchell, Madison
Moran, Avery
Morey, Madelynn
Simross, Addison
Tate, Baylee

2132
1779
1880

1014

1667
1680
1736
1613
649

Max
Teddy Graham
Daisy

Cooper

Bo
Tucker
Hank
Bella
Sadie

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JB DOG - NO PREVIOUS TRAINING/02: Novice A

Pups and Pals
Pups and Pals
4-Paws Dog Club

Granville Gals &
Pals

Eagles' Flight
Eagles' Flight
Eagles' Flight
4-Paws Dog Club
4-Paws Dog Club

1(C)
5(C)

3(C)

4(C)

2(C)

Entries in this class:1

5625

Ohman, Colin

1435

Clover

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JB DOG - NO PREVIOUS TRAINING/06: Junior

Showmanship A

4-Paws Dog Club

1(C)

Entries in this class:3

10540
6813
1065

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JC DOG - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/02: Pre-Novice

Justice , Katelyn
Simross, Addison
Tate, Baylee

1880
1613
649

Daisy
Bella
Sadie

4-Paws Dog Club
4-Paws Dog Club
4-Paws Dog Club

2 (C)
1(C)
3(C)

Entries in this class:12

521

3152
3065
5548
8707
3336
3737
1066
8803
8848
6912
6913

Andrulonis, Taylor
Benis, Jack
Gibson, JoLynne
Ohman, lain
Powell, Sarah
Reimer, Emily
Snodgrass, Caleb
Tate, Jayden
Walters, Beau
Walters, Kennedy
Wiggins, Benjamin
Wiggins, Benjamin

603
1104
884
1428
1546
999
1205
667
1761
1759
1612
1612

Bella
Roscoe
Eloise
Penny Lane
Tango
Ari
Vader
Jazzi
Patch
Pepper
Luna
Fern

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JC DOG - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/03: Novice B

Eagles' Flight
4-Paws Dog Club
Pups and Pals
4-Paws Dog Club
Pups and Pals
4-Paws Dog Club
Eagles' Flight
4-Paws Dog Club
Pups and Pals
Pups and Pals
Pups and Pals
Pups and Pals

3(C)

5(C)

2(C)
1(C)
4(C)

Entries in this class:2

1489
1540

Gibson, James
Gibson, JoLynne

882
884

Shadow
Cocoa

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JC DOG - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/07: Junior

Showmanship B

Pups and Pals
Pups and Pals

2 (C)
1(C)

Entries in this class:3

1541
3064
8816

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JC DOG - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/08: Intermediate

Showmanship B

Gibson, JoLynne
Gibson, JoLynne
Walters, Beau

884
884
1761

Cocoa
Eloise
Patch

Pups and Pals
Pups and Pals
Pups and Pals

1(C)
2 (C)

Entries in this class:6
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Entry Number Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number Animal Animal Name  Club

Placing

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JC DOG - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/08: Intermediate
Showmanship B

Entries in this class:6

3153 Benis, Jack 1104 Fancy 4-Paws Dog Club
5624 Ohman, Colin 1435 Clover 4-Paws Dog Club
716 Patton, Adyson 660 Bindi 4-Paws Dog Club
8718 Powell, Sarah 1546 Tango Pups and Pals

3344 Reimer, Emily 999 Ari 4-Paws Dog Club
1067 Tate, Jayden 667 Jazzi 4-Paws Dog Club

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JC DOG - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/09: Senior
Showmanship B

4 (C)
3(C)
5(C)
1(©)
2(C)

Entries in this class:3

1490 Gibson, James 882 Shadow Pups and Pals
5549 Ohman, lain 1428 Penny Lane 4-Paws Dog Club
8861 Walters, Kennedy 1759 Pepper Pups and Pals

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JD YOU AND YOUR DOG/01: JUNIOR A (ages 8-11) (no
previous experience)

3(C)
1(C)
2 (C)

Entries in this class:5

10538 Justice , Katelyn 1880 Daisy 4-Paws Dog Club
8890 MacLaren, Isabelle 1014 Cooper S;?Snvnle Gals &
3738 Rumpke, Caleb 1207 Gunner Pups and Pals
6788 Simross, Addison 1613 Bella 4-Paws Dog Club
747 Tate, Baylee 649 Sadie 4-Paws Dog Club

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JD YOU AND YOUR DOG/02: INTERMEDIATE A (ages 12-
14) (no previous experience)

2(C)

1(©)
3(C)

Entries in this class:1

11970 Bucknam, Lillian 2132 Max Pups and Pals

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JD YOU AND YOUR DOG/04: JUNIOR B (ages 8-11) (with
previous experience)

Entries in this class:3

1542 Gibson, JoLynne 884 Cocoa Pups and Pals
3067 Gibson, JoLynne 884 Eloise Pups and Pals
8820 Walters, Beau 1761 Patch Pups and Pals

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JD YOU AND YOUR DOG/05: INTERMEDIATE B (ages 12-
14) (with previous experience)

1(C)

Entries in this class:4

5627 Ohman, Colin 1435 Clover 4-Paws Dog Club
715 Patton, Adyson 660 Bindi 4-Paws Dog Club
3337 Reimer, Emily 999 Ari 4-Paws Dog Club
762 Tate, Jayden 667 Jazzi 4-Paws Dog Club

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JD YOU AND YOUR DOG/06: SENIOR B (ages 15-18) (with
previous experience)

2(C)
3(C)
1(©)
4(C)

Entries in this class:3

1491 Gibson, James 882 Shadow Pups and Pals
5546 Ohman, lain 1428 Penny Lane 4-Paws Dog Club
8855 Walters, Kennedy 1759 Pepper Pups and Pals

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JF RALLY - NO PREVIOUS TRAINING/01: RALLY NOVICE
A

3(C)
1(C)
2 (C)

Entries in this class:1

3338 Reimer, Emily 999 Avri

DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JG RALLY - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/01: RALLY
NOVICE B

4-Paws Dog Club

Entries in this class:8

1493 Gibson, James 882 Shadow Pups and Pals
1545 Gibson, JoLynne 884 Cocoa Pups and Pals
3063 Gibson, JoLynne 884 Eloise Pups and Pals
5628 Ohman, Colin 1435 Clover 4-Paws Dog Club
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DEPT. 111 JUNIOR FAIR DOG/JG RALLY - WITH PREVIOUS TRAINING/01: RALLY
NOVICE B

Entries in this class:8

5547 Ohman, lain 1428 Penny Lane 4-Paws Dog Club
1068 Tate, Jayden 667 Jazzi 4-Paws Dog Club
8831 Walters, Beau 1761 Patch Pups and Pals
8859 Walters, Kennedy 1759 Pepper Pups and Pals
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