

DEPT 111 - DOG 2025 Hartford Fair



Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Exhibitor Number	Animal Animal Name	Club	Placing
DEPT. 111 JUNIO	OR FAIR DOG/JB DOG - N	O PREVIOUS TRAIL	NING/01: Beginner Novi	ce A	Entries in this class:9
11969	Bucknam, Lillian	2132	Max	Pups and Pals	
8302	Hall, Miranda	1779	Teddy Graham	Pups and Pals	1 (C)
10537	Justice , Katelyn	1880	Daisy	4-Paws Dog Club	5 (C)
8929	MacLaren, Isabelle	1014	Cooper	Granville Gals & Pals	3 (C)
8179	Mitchell, Madison	1667	Во	Eagles' Flight	
7454	Moran, Avery	1680	Tucker	Eagles' Flight	
7969	Morey, Madelynn	1736	Hank	Eagles' Flight	4 (C)
6787	Simross, Addison	1613	Bella	4-Paws Dog Club	
748	Tate, Baylee	649	Sadie	4-Paws Dog Club	2 (C)
DEPT. 111 JUNIO	OR FAIR DOG/JB DOG - N	O PREVIOUS TRAI	NING/02: Novice A		Entries in this class:1
5625	Ohman, Colin	1435	Clover	4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C)
DEPT. 111 JUNIO Showmanship A	OR FAIR DOG/JB DOG - N	O PREVIOUS TRAIF	NING/06: Junior		Entries in this class:3
10540	Justice , Katelyn	1880	Daisy	4-Paws Dog Club	2 (C)
6813	Simross, Addison	1613	Bella	4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C)
1065	Tate, Baylee	649	Sadie	4-Paws Dog Club	3 (C)
DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Entries in this class:12				
521	Andrulonis, Taylor	603	Bella	Eagles' Flight	
3152	Benis, Jack	1104	Roscoe	4-Paws Dog Club	3 (C)
3065	Gibson, JoLynne	884	Eloise	Pups and Pals	
5548	Ohman, Iain	1428	Penny Lane	4-Paws Dog Club	5 (C)
8707	Powell, Sarah	1546	Tango	Pups and Pals	
3336	Reimer, Emily	999	Ari	4-Paws Dog Club	
3737	Snodgrass, Caleb	1205	Vader	Eagles' Flight	
1066	Tate, Jayden	667	Jazzi	4-Paws Dog Club	
8803	Walters, Beau	1761	Patch	Pups and Pals	2 (C)
8848	Walters, Kennedy	1759	Pepper	Pups and Pals	1 (C)
6912	Wiggins, Benjamin	1612	Luna	Pups and Pals	4 (C)
6913	Wiggins, Benjamin	1612	Fern	Pups and Pals	
DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Entries in this class:2				
1489	Gibson, James	882	Shadow	Pups and Pals	2 (C)
1540	Gibson, JoLynne	884	Cocoa	Pups and Pals	1 (C)
DEPT. 111 JUNIO Showmanship B	Entries in this class:3				
1541	Gibson, JoLynne	884	Cocoa	Pups and Pals	
3064	Gibson, JoLynne	884	Eloise	Pups and Pals	1 (C)
8816	Walters, Beau	1761	Patch	Pups and Pals	2 (C)
DEPT. 111 JUNIO Showmanship B	Entries in this class:6				

Page 1 of 3 in this class

Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Exhibitor Number	Animal Animal Name	Club	Placing
DEPT. 111 JUNIO Showmanship B	Entries in this class:6				
3153	Benis, Jack	1104	Fancy	4-Paws Dog Club	4 (C)
5624	Ohman, Colin	1435	Clover	4-Paws Dog Club	3 (C)
716	Patton, Adyson	660	Bindi	4-Paws Dog Club	5 (C)
8718	Powell, Sarah	1546	Tango	Pups and Pals	1 (C)
3344	Reimer, Emily	999	Ari	4-Paws Dog Club	2 (C)
1067	Tate, Jayden	667	Jazzi	4-Paws Dog Club	
DEPT. 111 JUNIO Showmanship B	R FAIR DOG/JC DOG - W	ITH PREVIOUS TRA	AINING/09: Senior		Entries in this class:3
1490	Gibson, James	882	Shadow	Pups and Pals	3 (C)
5549	Ohman, lain	1428	Penny Lane	4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C)
8861	Walters, Kennedy	1759	Pepper	Pups and Pals	2 (C)
DEPT. 111 JUNIO	R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN	D YOUR DOG/01: JU	JNIOR A (ages 8-11) (n	0	Entries in this class:
10538	Justice , Katelyn	1880	Daisy	4-Paws Dog Club	2 (C)
8890	MacLaren, Isabelle	1014	Cooper	Granville Gals & Pals	
3738	Rumpke, Caleb	1207	Gunner	Pups and Pals	
6788	Simross, Addison	1613	Bella	4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C)
747	Tate, Baylee	649	Sadie	4-Paws Dog Club	3 (C)
DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Entries in this class:				
14) (no previous ex	xperience)				
14) (no previous ex 11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN	2132 D YOUR DOG/04: JU	Max JNIOR B (ages 8-11) (w	Pups and Pals	Entries in this class:
11970	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN				Entries in this class:
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN				Entries in this class:
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experienc	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce)	D YOUR DOG/04: JU	JNIOR B (ages 8-11) (w	rith .	Entries in this class:
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne	D YOUR DOG/04: J U	JNIOR B (ages 8-11) (w	Pups and Pals	
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN	884 884 1761	Cocoa Eloise Patch	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals	1 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN	884 884 1761	Cocoa Eloise Patch	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals	1 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNION previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNION 14) (with previous	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience)	D YOUR DOG/04: JU 884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN	JNIOR B (ages 8-11) (w Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12-	1 (C) Entries in this class:
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C) Entries in this class:
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous 6 5627 715	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN	JNIOR B (ages 8-11) (w Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience) 5627 715 3337 762 DEPT. 111 JUNIO DEPT. 111 JUNIO DEPT. 111 JUNIO DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience) 5627 715 3337 762 DEPT. 111 JUNIO DEPT. 111 JUNIO DEPT. 111 JUNIO DEPT. 111 JUNIO	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience 5627 715 3337 762 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce)	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class:3 3 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNION previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNION 14) (with previous of the second of the	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, James	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club with Pups and Pals	1 (C) Entries in this class: 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class:
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience 5627 715 3337 762 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1491 5546 8855	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, James Ohman, Iain	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI 882 1428 1759	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Shadow Penny Lane Pepper	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club with Pups and Pals 4-Paws Dog Club Pups and Pals	1 (C) Entries in this class: 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class: 3 (C) 1 (C) 2 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience 5627 715 3337 762 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1491 5546 8855	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, James Ohman, lain Walters, Kennedy	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI 882 1428 1759	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Shadow Penny Lane Pepper	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club with Pups and Pals 4-Paws Dog Club Pups and Pals	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class:3 3 (C) 1 (C) 2 (C)
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience 14) (with previous experience 1491 5546 8855 DEPT. 111 JUNIO A 3338	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, James Ohman, Iain Walters, Kennedy R FAIR DOG/JF RALLY -	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI 882 1428 1759 NO PREVIOUS TRA	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Shadow Penny Lane Pepper INING/01: RALLY NOV	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club with Pups and Pals 4-Paws Dog Club Pups and Pals ICE	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class:3 3 (C) 1 (C) 2 (C) Entries in this class:4
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience 14) (with previous experience 1491 5546 8855 DEPT. 111 JUNIO A 3338 DEPT. 111 JUNIO A	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, James Ohman, Iain Walters, Kennedy R FAIR DOG/JF RALLY - Reimer, Emily	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI 882 1428 1759 NO PREVIOUS TRA	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Shadow Penny Lane Pepper INING/01: RALLY NOV	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club with Pups and Pals 4-Paws Dog Club Pups and Pals ICE	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class:3 3 (C) 1 (C) 2 (C) Entries in this class:4
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous experience 1491 5546 8855 DEPT. 111 JUNIO A 3338 DEPT. 111 JUNIO NOVICE B	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, James Ohman, Iain Walters, Kennedy R FAIR DOG/JF RALLY - Reimer, Emily R FAIR DOG/JF RALLY -	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI 882 1428 1759 NO PREVIOUS TRA 999 WITH PREVIOUS T	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Shadow Penny Lane Pepper AINING/01: RALLY NOV	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club with Pups and Pals 4-Paws Dog Club Pups and Pals ICE 4-Paws Dog Club	1 (C) Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class:3 3 (C) 1 (C) 2 (C) Entries in this class:4
11970 DEPT. 111 JUNIO previous experience 1542 3067 8820 DEPT. 111 JUNIO 14) (with previous of the second of the s	Bucknam, Lillian R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, JoLynne Gibson, JoLynne Walters, Beau R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN experience) Ohman, Colin Patton, Adyson Reimer, Emily Tate, Jayden R FAIR DOG/JD YOU AN ce) Gibson, James Ohman, lain Walters, Kennedy R FAIR DOG/JF RALLY - Reimer, Emily R FAIR DOG/JG RALLY - Gibson, James	884 884 1761 D YOUR DOG/05: IN 1435 660 999 667 D YOUR DOG/06: SI 882 1428 1759 NO PREVIOUS TRA 999 WITH PREVIOUS T	Cocoa Eloise Patch ITERMEDIATE B (ages Clover Bindi Ari Jazzi ENIOR B (ages 15-18) (Shadow Penny Lane Pepper INING/01: RALLY NOV Ari RAINING/01: RALLY Shadow	Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals Pups and Pals 12- 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club 4-Paws Dog Club with Pups and Pals 4-Paws Dog Club Pups and Pals ICE 4-Paws Dog Club	Entries in this class:4 2 (C) 3 (C) 1 (C) 4 (C) Entries in this class:3 3 (C) 1 (C)

Entry Number	Exhibitor Name	Exhibitor Number	Animal Animal Name	Club	Placing
DEPT. 111 JUNIOR NOVICE B	Entries in this class:8				
5547	Ohman, lain	1428	Penny Lane	4-Paws Dog Club	
1068	Tate, Jayden	667	Jazzi	4-Paws Dog Club	
8831	Walters, Beau	1761	Patch	Pups and Pals	
8859	Walters, Kennedy	1759	Pepper	Pups and Pals	

2025-08-05 14:15:13 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/05/2025 14:15:10 GMT-0 Page 3 of 3 in this class Page 3 of 3 total